
Mathematics and Science Partnership

State Coordinator Contacts

State First Name Last Name Phone Email

AK Cecilia Miller 907-465-8703 cecilia.miller@alaska.gov

AL Cathy Jones 334-353-9276 cjones01@alsde.edu

AR Judy Trowell 501-682-4228 judy.trowell@arkansas.gov

AZ Mary Knuck 602-364-2353 mary.knuck@azed.gov

CA Lisa Fassett 916-323-4963 lfassett@cde.ca.gov

CO Mariah Aldinger 303-866-6250 aldinger_m@cde.state.co.us

CT Elizabeth Buttner 860-713-6849 elizabeth.buttner@ct.gov

DC sheryl hamilton 202-741-6404 sheryl.hamilton@dc.gov

DE Marian Wolak 302-735-4180 mwolak@doe.k12.de.us

FL Teresa Sweet 850-245-9032 teresa.sweet@fldoe.org

GA Amanda Buice 404-657-8319 ABuice@doe.k12.ga.us

HI Dewey Gottlieb 808-203-5537 dewey_gottlieb@notes.k12.hi.us

IA LaCosta Potter 515-281-3937 lacosta.potter@iowa.gov

ID Scott Smith 208-332-6952 SSmith@sde.idaho.gov

IL Gilbert Downey 217-557-7323 gdowney@isbe.net

IN Kelly Nelson 812-345-1027 klinz@doe.state.in.us

KS Sidney Cooley 785-296-3486 scooley@ksde.org

KY Karen Kidwell 502-564-2106 Karen.Kidwell@education.ky.gov

LA Jean May-Brett 225-342-8993 Jean.May-Brett@la.gov

MA Carol Lach 781-338-3532 clach@doe.mass.edu

MD Donna Olszewski 410-767-0317 dolszewski@msde.state.md.us

ME Rachelle Tome 207-624-6830 rachelle.tome@maine.gov

MI Ruth Anne Hodges 517-241-2219 hodgesr3@michigan.gov

MN Doug Paulson 651-582-8471 doug.paulson@state.mn.us

MO Kyle Heislen 573-526-2582 kyle.heislen@dese.mo.gov

MS Lakechia Grant 601-359-2586 lgrant@mde.k12.ms.us

MT Linda Peterson 406-444-5726 lvpeterson@mt.gov

NC Beverly Vance 919-807-3814 BVance@dpi.state.nc.us

ND Greg Gallagher 701-328-1838 ggallagher@nd.gov

NE Jan Handa 402-471-0876 jan.handa@nebraska.gov

NH Jennifer Rainie 603-271-7450 jennifer.rainie@ed.state.nh.us

NJ Michael Heinz 609-984-7453 michael.heinz@doe.state.nj.us

NM Claudia Ahlstrom 505-476-1882 claudia.ahlstrom@state.nm.us

NV Tracy Gruber 775-687-9251 tgruber@doe.nv.gov

NY Ann Crotty 518-474-5922 acrotty@mail.nysed.gov

OH Brian Roget 614-466-2128 Brian.Roget@ode.state.oh.us
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OK Gloria Bayouth 405-522-3249 gloria_bayouth@sde.state.ok.us

OR Cheryl Kleckner 503-947-5794 cheryl.kleckner@state.or.us

PA Jesse Fry 717-783-6829 jefry@state.pa.us

PR Luisa Rodriguez de Barreto 787-773-3578 rodriguezdbl@de.gobierno.pr

RI Kate Schulz 401-222-8489 kate.nigh@ride.ri.go

SC Mary Ruzga 803-734-5954 MRuzga@ed.sc.gov

SD William Kliche 605-773-8196 william.kliche@state.sd.us

TN Linda Jordan 615-532-6285 linda.k.jordan@tn.gov

TX Stacy Avery 512-463-8211 stacy.avery@tea.state.tx.us

UT Shannon Buchanan 801-538-7808 shannon.buchanan@schools.utah.gov

VA Michael Bolling 804-786-6418 michael.bolling@doe.virginia.gov

VT Pat Fitzsimmons 802-828-0196 pat.fitzsimmons@state.vt.us

WA Julie Wagner 360-725-6233 julie.wagner@k12.wa.us

WI Abdallah Bendada 608-267-9270 abdallah.bendada@dpi.state.wi.us

WV Lynn Baker 304-558-5325 lhbaker@access.k12.wv.us

WY Anne Ochs 307-682-4550 aochs@ccsd.k12.wy.us


